
2023 FALL WOS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE      

      

Tue, Sep 12, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  All 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  All 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  All 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Sep 19, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  1 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  1, 2 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  1 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Sep 26, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  Chorales 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  3, 4 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  4 (T/B) 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Oct 3, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  1 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  6 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  Chorale 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Oct 10, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  Chorales 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  1, 2 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  1 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

  



Tue, Oct 17, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  1 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  3, 4 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  4 (T/B) 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Oct 24, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  Chorales 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  6 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  Chorale 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Oct 31, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  All 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  All 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  All 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Nov 7, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  All 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  All 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  All 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Tue, Nov 14, 2023 7:00-8:30PM Katonah Library  

Bach Cantata, BWV 70  All 

   Händel Te Deum, HWV 280  All 

   Bach Cantata, BWV 140  All 

   Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine All 

      

Fri, Nov 17, 2023 6:00-9:00PM South Salem Presbyterian Church  

 

Sat, Nov 18, 2023 6:30PM Call, 7:30PM Concert South Salem Presbyterian Church  


